Long Prairie Livestock Exchange Market
10/18/2024 Dairy Sale

Slaughter Desc Ave S
Montrose Hol 1250 140.00
Milaca Sw 1300 100.00
Belgrade Hol 1040 100.00
Avon Bf 1240 98.00
LFalls Sw 950 70.00
Fdr Desc Ave S
Avon X 380 235.00
Osakis X 430 235.00
Albany RdStr 735 157.00
Albany BfHf 585 145.00
Bull Desc Ave S
Avon Bf 1605 132.00
Calf Desc Head
Sartell X 1020.00
Sartell Bf 915.00
Sartell Bf 905.00
Sartell Hol 830.00
Sartell Xstr 830.00
Sartell Hstr 790.00
Sartell Bf 770.00
EagleBend Hol 715.00
Sartell ler 565.00
Sartell Jer 565.00
EagleBend Hol 520.00
Sartell Jer 520.00
SCentre 410.00
Milk Desc Head
EagleBend Hol 2600.00
EagleBend Hol 2100.00
Hutchinson RwX 1925.00
EagleBend Hol 1900.00
EagleBend Hol 1800.00
EagleBend Hol 1700.00
EagleBend Hol 1700.00
EagleBend Hol 1500.00
Swanville Hol 1450.00
EagleBend Hol 1425.00

EagleBend Hol 1410.00
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Springer
EagleBend
EagleBend
EagleBend
LFalls
Melrose
EagleBend
Hutchinson
EagleBend
Hutchinson
Melrose
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LFalls
EagleBend
LFalls
Willmar
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Swanville
LFalls
EagleBend
EagleBend
EagleBend
LFalls
SCentre
EagleBend
EagleBend
Hutchinson
Pierz
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Albany
Albany
Albany

Hol
Hol
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Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
HX
Hol
RwH
WhtHX
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
RwH
Jers

Desc
PymBil
kid

kid

1400.00
1400.00
1350.00
1325.00
1325.00
1325.00
1300.00
1275.00
1250.00
1225.00
1200.00
1200.00

Head
3350.00
3350.00
3325.00
3175.00
3125.00
2900.00
2800.00
2700.00
2625.00
2500.00
2500.00
2400.00
2400.00
2350.00
2325.00
2300.00
2250.00
2225.00
2175.00
2100.00
2050.00
2050.00
2000.00
1950.00
1850.00
1800.00
1650.00
1300.00

Head
110.00
110.00

50.00



